Kathmandu University
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Date: January 09, 2026

Notice
(End-Semester Examinations)

The End Semester Examinations of Batcheler of Pharmacy, Second Year Second Semester,
Third Year First Semester and Fourth Year First Semester has been scheduled as follows:

Examinations Centre : Kathmandu University, Dhulikhel

Examination Time  : 11:00 am to 2:00 Pm
Date Day 11-1 1-11 V-1l

25 January 2026 Sunday PHAR 320 | PHAR 214

26 January 2026 Monday PHAR 428
28 January 2026 Wednesday | PHAR 319 | PHAR 221

1 February 2026 Sunday PHAR 321 PHAR 402
3 February 2026 Tuesday CHEM 212

5 February 2026 Thursday PHAR 422
6 February 2026 Friday PHAR 318

8 February 2026 Sunday PHAR 222

9 February 2026 Monday PHAR 430
10 February 2026 | Tuesday PHAR 322

13 February 2026 | Friday PHAR 224 | MGTS 402
16 February 2026 | Monday INAN 301

17 February 2026 | Tuesday PHAR 223 PHAR 429
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